Position

Animal Control Director
Animal Control Officer Il
Animal Care Technician Il
Animal Control Officer |

Animal Control Office
Coordinator

Animal Care Technician |
Animal Control Officer |
Animal Care Technician |

Animal Care Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

Total Wages

$90,573
$60,370
$55,108
$51,537
$43,763

$35,202
$31,344
$10,145

$1,474

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24.414
$20,583

$5,970
$11,838
$19,914

$2,976
$6,601
$0
$27



