Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Control Director		Amador County	Animal Control	\$90,573	\$24,414
Animal Control Officer II		Amador County	Animal Control	\$60,370	\$20,583
Animal Care Technician II		Amador County	Animal Control	\$55,108	\$5,970
Animal Control Officer I		Amador County	Animal Control	\$51,537	\$11,838
Animal Control Office Coordinator		Amador County	Animal Control	\$43,763	\$19,914
Animal Care Technician I		Amador County	Animal Control	\$35,202	\$2,976
Animal Control Officer I		Amador County	Animal Control	\$31,344	\$6,601
Animal Care Technician I		Amador County	Animal Control	\$10,145	\$0
Animal Care Technician I		Amador County	Animal Control	\$1,474	\$27